
Moore County Board of Commissioners 

FY 2021 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 

All Regular Meetings are held on the second floor of the Historic Courthouse, One Courthouse 

Square, Carthage, NC, unless otherwise announced. 

 

DAY DATE CLOSED SESSION  

TIME (if needed) 

OPEN SESSION  

TIME 

Tuesday July 21, 2020 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday August 4, 2020 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday August 18, 2020 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday September 1, 2020 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday September 15, 2020 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday October 6, 2020 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday October 20, 2020 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday November 3, 2020 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday November 17, 2020 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday December 1, 2020 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday January 5, 2021 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday January 19, 2021 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday February 2, 2021 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday February 16, 2021 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday March 2, 2021 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday March 16, 2021 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday April 6, 2021 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday April 20, 2021 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday May 4, 2021 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday May 18, 2021 4:30pm 5:30pm 

Tuesday June 1, 2021 9:30am 10:30am 

Tuesday June 15, 2021 4:30pm 5:30pm 

 

 


